1/N,, dN,/dN_./dn do

Ratio to ATLAS

2.2

1.8

1.6

1.4

1.2

0.8

0.6

0.4

0.2

0.5

13000 GeV pp

--¥-- Pythia 6.428 382

Ay

I | I I I | I
pT spectrum (ATLAS UE in Z production)

m ATLAS

—A— Pythia 6.428 370

----- A~ Pythia 6.428 373

--0-- Pythia 6.428 374

----- ©- Pythia 6.428 375

---&-- Pythia 6.428 381

XA &K XasX
........
...............

T T TTTTTTT]TTTT III|III|III|III|III|III|III|III|III|II||||||
g RS

Z+Jet

AR LA

Rivet 3.1.10, = 2.6M events

mcplots.cern.ch [arXiv:1306.3436]

N



	Contents
	Page 1


